

Date: _____

OD (P) / WS (P) RES / OD RES / EVA / INV / MV

To inspect Vehicle Not

at Workshop m/s

of

Insured:

Policy No.

Claims No.

Sum Insured:

Excess:

(Client's Record)

Make of Veh:

(Policy Condition)

Remarks: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection.

Bal. or Market Value:

IDAC Accident Report: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

GIA / PR Seen: _____ Consistent? : Yes or No

Est. Repairs: _____ days Res.: Yes or No

Turn Sum: _____ % 3 Val.: Yes or No

CA 1 REV 1 REP. 1 24 HRS

Date: _____ Person Contacted: _____

Vehicle: IN / OUT

The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure' affected due to collision.

OrderTime, File Pass to?

19

DateTime, File Return to?

2)

Report Format :

Lump Sum / I.B.B. (%)

☐: Prel. Report

Final Report

Days Of Repair:

Resurvey No. of Trip:

Add Fee:

1: Site Insp (\$

; Interview (4)

: Tech, Invs (9

Weekend (2)

Survey Fee:

Transportation

1. 2. 3.

1. Protein

✓ 100%

5

1



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Movement that inspires

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren 126 Pending Road #04-298 Singapore 670126 Contact No Mobile: 97860606	Cust No/Name /Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren Reg No/Reg Date SMV7085P / 16/10/202 Date In/Mileage 04/07/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAF1416ML5075803 Engine No G4FGKH740336 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No			
CSM00081	Cash	05/07/2022/ 17:07	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	53827			
Description of Goods / Services					Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000								640 1280.00
REPLACE FRT BUMPER, BONNET, FRT WIPER COWLING COVER & AFFECTED AREA								
E PNT98000								1100.00
PAINT WORK ON FRONT BUMPER & BONNET 2 X 550								
E PNT88000								300.00
REPLACE ON FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS								
M SUNDRY								80.00
TO APPLY FRONT WINDSCREEN GLASS SEALANT								
M SUNDRY								220.00
TO SUPPLY FRONT WINDSCREEN SOLAR FILM								
E PNT88000								320.00
REPAIR ON TOP ROOF PANEL & BOTH TOP ROOF MOULDING								
E PNT98000								550.00
PAINT WORK ON TOP ROOF PANEL								
A 52900099								320 640.00
REPLACE ON ROOF LINING INCLUDING INNER 'C' PILLAR TRIM								
E PNT88000								640 1600.00
REPLACE REAR BOOT								
REPAIR ON REAR BUMPER & BODY KIT								
E PNT88000								300.00
REPLACE REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS								
M SUNDRY								80.00
TO APPLY REAR WINDSCREEN SEALANT								
M SUNDRY								220.00
TO SUPPLY REAR WINDSCREEN GLASS SOLAR FILM								
E PNT88000								100 180.00
TO TRANSFER REAR BOOT ATTACHMENTS TO NEW PANEL								
E PNT88000								160.00
TO VACUUM & CLEAN OF DEBRIS								
M SUNDRY								? 580.00
TO SUPPLY CAM RECORDER SET								
E PNT98000								1375.00
PAINT WORK ON REAR BUMPER, BOOT & BODY KIT 2.5 X 550								

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
 209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Movement that inspires

ESTIMATE

Co. Reg No : 199408420K

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren 126 Pandan Road #04-298 Singapore 670126 Contact No Mobile: 97660606	Cust No/Name /Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren Reg No/Reg Date SMV7085P / 16/10/202 Date In/Mileage 04/07/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAF1416ML5075803 Engine No G4FGKH740336 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CSM00081	Cash	05/07/2022/ 17:07	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	53827
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
E PNT88000	3	1/2	2240		2240.00
REPLACE REAR RH FENDER, ALL DOOR MOULDING WITH DOOR GLASS, BOTH WING MIRROR ASSY					
E PNT88000	1		320		1600.00
REPAIR ON ALL DOORS, BOTH FRONT FENDER, REAR LH FENDER & TOP LH 'B' PILLAR 1/2					
E PNT88000			320		640.00
REPLACE REAR BOTH QUATER GLASS					
M SUNDRY			40		80.00
TO APPLY REAR BOTH QUATER GLASS SEALANT					
M SUNDRY					240.00
TO SUPPLY BOTH REAR QUATER GLASS SOLAR FILM					
M SUNDRY			40		300.00
TO APPLY BODY SEALANT ON AFFECTED AREA					
M SUNDRY					720.00
TO SUPPLY ALL 4 DOORS GLASS SOLAR FILM					
E PNT88000			100		320.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR BOOT COMPARTMENT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR					
E PNT88000					320.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR SEAT FOR FACILITATE REPAIR (cphk)					
E PNT88000			80		120.00
REMOVE & INSTALL REAR PARKING ASSIST FOR FACILITATE REPAIR					
M SUNDRY			50		200.00
PERFORM RUST PREVENTION					
A 54900099					120.00
CHECK WIRING & CHASSIS ELECTRICAL SYSTEM					
A 10028901					280.00
TO CARRY OUT DIAGNOSTIC CHECK ON ELECTRONIC CONTROL SYSTEM					
M SUNDRY					50.00
TO SUPPLY C & C EMBLEM					
M SUNDRY					50.00
SUNDRIES					
M SUNDRY			50		250.00

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Movement that inspires

Co Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren 126 Pending Road #04-298 Singapore 670126 Contact No Mobile: 97860606	Cust No/Name /Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren Reg No/Reg Date SMV7085P / 16/10/202 Date In/Mileage 04/07/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAF1416ML5075803 Engine No G4FGKH740336 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CSM00081	Cash	05/07/2022/ 17:07	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	53827
Description of Goods / Services					
	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount	
TO PROCEED FULL CAR POLISHING					
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON BOTH REAR FENDER 2 x 550				✓ 1100.00	
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON BOTH SIDE MIRROR COVERS				200.00	
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON ALL 4 DOORS				2200.00	
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON BOTH FRONT FENDER PANEL 2				1100.00	
E PNT98000 PAINT WORK ON LH TOP 'B' PILLAR (Replaced)				✓ 550.00	
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD, LH CUT	1.00	1078.00	00.00	1078.00	
M LAMP ASSY-HEAD, RH CUT	1.00	1078.00	00.00	1078.00	
M BLADE ASSY-WIPER, DRIVER CUT	1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00	
M BLADE ASSY-WIPER, PASSENGER CUT	1.00	43.00	00.00	43.00	
M COVER ASSY-COWL TOP X	1.00	247.00	00.00	247.00	
M GLASS-WINDSHIELD CUT	1.00	821.00	00.00	821.00	
M MOULDING-WINDSHIELD GLASS X	1.00	77.00	00.00	77.00	
M COVER-AFTER SERVICE, LH X	1.00	11.00	00.00	11.00	
M COVER-AFTER SERVICE, RH X	1.00	11.00	00.00	11.00	
M MOULDING ASSY-ROOF, RH CUT	1.00	43.00	00.00	43.00	
M MOULDING ASSY-ROOF, LH CUT	1.00	43.00	00.00	43.00	
M HEADLINING ASSY CR4	1.00	823.00	00.00	823.00	
M TRIM ASSY-PACKAGE TRAY 9	1.00	399.00	00.00	399.00	
M TRIM ASSY-RR PILLAR RH 3	1.00	38.00	00.00	38.00	
M TRIM ASSY-RR PILLAR LH 3	1.00	38.00	00.00	38.00	
M GLASS ASSY-REAR WINDOW OR	1.00	616.00	00.00	616.00	
M COVER-RR BUMPER FOG LAMP, LH CUT	1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00	
M COVER-RR BUMPER FOG LAMP, RH CUT	1.00	19.00	00.00	19.00	
M LAMP ASSY-SIDE T/SIGNAL, LH X	1.00	201.00	00.00	201.00	
M LAMP ASSY-SIDE T/SIGNAL, RH X	1.00	201.00	00.00	201.00	
M PANEL ASSY-TRUNK LID OD	1.00	1491.00	00.00	1491.00	
M LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB OUTSIDE, LH CUT	1.00	402.00	00.00	402.00	

Confirm & accepted by

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 3 of 4



CYCLE & CARRIAGE

CYCLE & CARRIAGE KIA PTE LTD
PANDAN GARDENS CUSTOMER SERVICE CENTRE
209 Pandan Gardens Singapore 609339 Tel: 65684555 Fax: 65651240



Movement that inspires

Cz Reg No : 199405410K

ESTIMATE

GST Reg No : MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info
Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren 126 Pending Road #04-298 Singapore 670126 Contact No Mobile: 97860606	Cust No/Name /Mr Benjamin Tay Weiren Reg No/Reg Date SMV7085P / 16/10/202 Date In/Mileage 04/07/2022/ 0 Chassis No KNAF1416ML5075803 Engine No G4FGKH740336 Make/Model KIA/CERATO 1.6 A L S116 Colour/Trim SWP SNOW WHITE PEAR/ WK SATURN BLACK

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	WIP No
CSM000081	Cash	05/07/2022/ 17:07	BLK	282 / Kevin Leong	53827
Description of Goods / Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
* LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB OUTSIDE,RH	- cut	1.00	402.00	00.00	402.00
* LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,LH	- cut	1.00	346.00	00.00	346.00
* LAMP ASSY-REAR COMB INSIDE,RH	- cut	1.00	346.00	00.00	346.00
* ORNAMENT-KIA NO.115	- n/c	1.00	38.00	00.00	38.00
* LOGO ASSY-KIA SUB	- n/c	1.00	32.00	00.00	32.00
* EMBLEM-CERATO	- n/c	1.00	28.00	00.00	28.00
* PANEL ASSY-QUARTER OUTER,RH	- 00	1.00	1861.00	00.00	1861.00
* GLASS & MOULDING ASSY-QUARTER	- n/c	1.00	252.00	00.00	252.00
* GLASS & MOULDING ASSY-QUARTER	- n/c	1.00	252.00	00.00	252.00
* MOULDING ASSY-RR DR FRAME,RH	- cut	1.00	44.00	00.00	44.00
* MOULDING ASSY-RR DR FRAME,LH	- cut	1.00	44.00	00.00	44.00
* W/STRIP ASSY-RR DR BELT O/S LH	- cut	1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00
* W/STRIP ASSY-RR DR BELT O/S RH	- cut	1.00	60.00	00.00	60.00
* MOULDING ASSY-FRT DR FRAME,LH	- cut	1.00	37.00	00.00	37.00
* MOULDING ASSY-FRT DR FRAME,RH	- cut	1.00	37.00	00.00	37.00
* W/STRIP ASSY-FR DR BELT O/S LH	- cut	1.00	64.00	00.00	64.00
* W/STRIP ASSY-FR DR BELT O/S RH	- cut	1.00	64.00	00.00	64.00
* BLACK TAPE-RR DR FRAME RR OTR,	- cut	1.00	8.00	00.00	8.00
* BLACK TAPE-RR DR FRAME RR OTR,	- cut	1.00	8.00	00.00	8.00
* BLACK TAPE-RR DR FR,LH	- cut	1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00
* BLACK TAPE-RR DR FR,RH	- cut	1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00
* BLACK TAPE-FR DR RR,LH	- cut	1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00
* BLACK TAPE-FR DR RR,RH	- cut	1.00	13.00	00.00	13.00
* MIRROR ASSY-OUTSIDE RR VIEW,LH	- cut	1.00	400.00	00.00	400.00
* MIRROR ASSY-OUTSIDE RR VIEW,RH	- cut	1.00	413.00	00.00	413.00
* GLASS ASSY-REAR DOOR,LH	X	1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00
* GLASS ASSY-REAR DOOR,RH	X	1.00	181.00	00.00	181.00
* GLASS ASSY-FRONT DOOR,LH	X	1.00	207.00	00.00	207.00
* GLASS ASSY-FRONT DOOR,RH	X	1.00	207.00	00.00	207.00

Steve (CLKK)
8/7/22, 3:07p

m n
P/P
Hj Bl
21 Jr

Confirm & accepted by

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
• To resurvey before/after spray painting
• To display damaged parts during resurvey

Authorized signatory and company stamp basis

7% GST on Nett 35,048.00
35048.00 2453.36
Total Payable 37,501.36

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.
Estimated costs quoted are excluding GST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. However, should this occur, we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commencement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or cheque. You must also agree to pay full amount for removal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen.

Page 4 of 4